Output
Retransmission
 Control Alarm Relay
Communications
Compatible with GPRS /GPS
: 4-20mA (Opto & Galvanic Isolated)
  (600 Ohms Loading Capacity)
  0-10V DC(Opto & Galvanic Isolated)

3 - 0-10Vdc isolated (Single O/P)
4 - 0-10Vdc isolated (Dual O/P)
Ordering Code
Option 9:(X)
0 – None
Option 10:(X)
0 – None
Option 8:Dimension
0 – 96(W) * 96(H) * 95(D)mm
1 – Weather proof Sheet metal box
2 – Flame proof class IIA IIB without Push Button 2” Pipe Mounted(054 Drawing)
3 – Flame proof class IIA IIB with Push Button Wall Mounted(061 Drawing)
4 – Flame proof class IIA IIB without Push Button 2” Pipe Mounted
5 – Flame proof class IIA IIB Wall Mounted
6 – Special Enclosure
Option 7:Display Size
0 – 0.56”Seven Segment Digit(Normal Display)
1 – 0.8” Seven Segment Digit
2 – 1.8” Seven Segment Display
3 – 2.3” Seven Segment Display
4 – 4.0” Seven Segment Display
5 – 6.0” Seven Segment Display
6 – 8.0” Seven Segment Display
7 – 4.0” Outdoor LED Display
8 – 6.0” Outdoor LED Display
9 – User Define Indoor/Oudoor LED/Seven segment Display
Option 4:Digital Output
0 - No relay
1 - One relay
2 - Two relay
3 - Three relay
4 - Four relay
Option 3:Power(X)
0 – 90 to 260 VAC
1 – 24 VDC
2 – User Define
ZT507-XX X X X X X X X X (10 Digit Code)
Option 6:Communication Output
 0 - None
1 – RS485 Modbus RTU
2 – GPRS/GSM Connectivity
Option 1:Input Signal Channel-1
0 - Universal (0/4 – 20mAdc, mV, V, Cu53, Pt.100),Tc
1 – Fix RTD
2 – Fix 4-20mA
3 – Fix 0-10VDC
4 – Fix Thermocouple
5 – Fix mV input
6 – Fix Voltage input
7 – User Define
Option 2:
0- none
SINGLE SET POINT DUAL DISPLAY INDICATOR, CONTROLLER
ZT507
SINGLE SET POINT DUAL DISPLAY INDICATOR, CONTROLLER
ZT507
Terminal Details: